www.tgs.czPlzeňská 610, 338 05 Mýto
+420 371 751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz NA-F-VBD-2-002-04/2023
FACE MILLING | 17
Arbor mounting
• very high quality surface after processing
• positive milling, 4 edges
• positive geometry reduces the occurrence of vibrations
• pressed or ground inserts
• suitable for both roughing and finishing
• internal cooling
Order code
Dimensions (mm)
Insert
Insert
screw
Key Shim + Screw
Torque value
(Nm)
Stock
De D d L Z
F2400.50.N22.40.5.Z4.C 50 63,4 22 40 4
SEET 13T3 ASGN
SEET 13T3 AFGN
P0351200
XT15
3
F2400.50.N22.40.5.Z5.C 50 63,4 22 40 5
F2400.63.N22.40.5.Z5.C 63 76,6 22 40 5
F2400.63.N22.40.5.Z6.C 63 76,6 22 40 6
F2400.80.N27.50.5.Z6.C 80 93,5 27 50 6
F2400.80.N27.50.5.Z8.C 80 93,5 27 50 8
F2400.100.N32.50.5.Z9.C 100 113,5 32 50 9
PT15
F2400.100.N32.50.5.Z7.CP 100 113,5 32 50 7 CS130300+T0503509
F2400.125.N40.63.5.Z10.C 125 138,5 40 63 10
F2400.125.N40.63.5.Z8.CP 125 138,5 40 63 8 CS130300+T0503509
F2400.160.N40.63.5.Z11.C 160 173,5 40 63 11
F2400.160.N40.63.5.Z10.CP 160 173,5 40 63 10 CS130300+T0503509
facing
Face mill F2400
C - internal cooling
P M K N